40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

1100 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Wil Ella LG Reimsbach-Oppen 1.W6 06:13
2. Selzer, Leo LG Reimsbach-Oppen 1.M6 06:25
3. Schonberger, Leni LG Reimsbach-Oppen 2.W7 06:55
4. Jung, Constantin LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.M7 06:58
5. Birill, Felix LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 3.M6 07:06
6. Skorupa, Luisa LTF Theeltal 3.wW7 07:07
7. Staudt, Noah LG Reimsbach-Oppen 4.M6 07:13
8. Thome, Marie LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 4. W7 07:14
9. Lenhof, Mats LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 5.M7 07:30
10. Irsch, Katharina LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 5.wW4 08:27
11. Kiefer, Katharina LG Reimsbach-Oppen 6.W6 09:40
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40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

1650 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Hensgen, Abie
Schulz, Frieda
Jung, Hannah
Harig, Simon
Schénberger, Luca
Irsch, Hanna
Will, Emil
Heiligenstein, Lilli
Irsch, Philipp
Dincher, Marius
Maffert, Mathieu
Scherer, Nico
Mailander, Philipp
Hilker, David
Kiefer, Jonas
Keukert, Moritz
Sc hmitt, Micha
Ruhe, Felix
Bohn, Henning
Siegwart, Yannik
Wiesen, Moritz
Brosette, Christina
Scherer, Tom
Schu, Charlotte
Will, Jakob
Horras, Lilly
Jungblut, Maja
Jung, Niels
Vollmer, Charlotte
Wortmann, Nora
Mabhl, Josuah
Burger, Chiara
Schmitt, Leonie-Marie
Gamrekeli, Luca
Biehler, Felix
Milazzo, Elena
Tietjen, Malina
Ruhe, Finja
Zimmer, Emily
McLaughlin, Alexander
Desjardins, Luc
Hensgen, Tim
Stab, Robin
Hewer, Janis
Kiefer, Darian
Osterlein, Vivien
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46.

Verein/Ort
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Auersmacher

FSV Hemmersdorf

SC Gresaubach

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Lebach

TUS Brotdorf

LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LC R ehlingen

TV Lebach
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

AC Diefflen e.V.

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M10
1.will
2.wW11
1.M11
2.M11
1.w10
3.M11
3.W11

1.M8
2.M8
1.M9
2.M9
4.M11
5.M11
6.M11
3.M9
7.M11
8.M11
2.M10
3.M10
3.M8
2.W10
4.M10
3.W10
4.M8
4.W11
4.W10
5.M8
5.W10
1.W9
9.M11
5wl11
1.w8
5.M10
6.M10
6.W10
2.W9
2.W8
6.W11
4.M9
6.M8
7.M8
5.M9
8.M8
9.M8
3.W9

Zeit
06:59
07:18
07:26
07:31
07:32
07:35
07:38
07:41
07:42
07:50
07:53
07:58
08:05
08:08
08:16
08:18
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:28
08:34
08:38
08:43
08:43
08:48
08:52
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:56
09:00
09:05
09:08
09:12
09:13
09:20
09:23
09:38
09:53
10:30
11:11
11:16
11:18
12:47
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40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

2200 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Rodel, Hannah
2. Beyer, Maya
3. Schroder, Alisha
4. Kuhn, Laura
5. Roussel, Marine
6. Mahl, Noah
7. Schnur, Silas
8. Klakow, Adriane
9. Wortmann, Laurin
10. Reidenbach, Leif
11. Becker, Anna
12. Maas, Yvonne
13. Milazzo, Luca
14. Holletschek, Maxime
15. Gamrekeli, David
16. Komenda, Nell
17. Schulien, Katharina
18. Sieb, Lukas
19. Gubernator, Moritz
20. Kohlwey, Emily
21. Lang, Philipp
22. Brill, Noah
23. Jakob, Lena
24. Mahl, Johanna
25. Jakob, Paul
26. Herrmann, Emelie
27. lkrami, Jamila
28. Ehmke, Emily
29. Graf, Anna-Lena

w
©

Ackermann, Pauline

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

SSC Koblenz-Karthause
LV Merzig

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald
AC Diefflen e.V.

TV Lebach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LV Merzig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Lebach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LS G Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LS G Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.w13
2.W13
3.W13
1.wi12
1.wW14
1.M13
2.M13
2.W12
1.M12
2.M12
4.W13
1.W15
3.M12
5.W13
4.M12
2.W15
2.W14
5.M12
3.M13
3.W12
6.M12
7.M12
3.W15
4.W15
4.M13
4.W12
6.W13
5.W12
3.Wi14
4.W14

Zeit
08:38
09:02
09:31
09:32
09:40
09:47
09:53
09:53
10:10
10:16
10:32
10:38
11:04
11:07
11:13
11:13
11:20
11:21
11:35
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:48
11:58
12:09
12:31
12:36
12:44
13:56
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40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

3100 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Schumacher, Marc LC Rehlingen 1.M15 12:45
2. Wortmann, Hanno LC Rehlingen 1.M14 12:47
3. Ursprung, Maurice LS G Saarbriicken-S ulzbachtal 2.M15 13:09
4. Lukas, Benjamin Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald 3.M14 14:38
5. Thiele, Moritz LS G Saarbriicken-S ulzbachtal 3.M15 15:22
6. Becker, Julian TV Elm 4.M14 16:42
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40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

4000 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Pietsch, Cedric

2. Lehnert, Konrad

3. Gebhard, Maximilian

4. Weiler, Liz

5. Medhanie, Tesfaldet

6. Gastauer, Tim

7. Hoffeld, Florian

8. Dorr, Eike

9. Bopp, Bettina

10. Bosch, Christine
11. Carl, Kristina

12. Carl, Katharina

13. C&eacutelette, Gabi
14. Sanwald, Lea

15. Kuhn, Eva

16. Klein, Michaela

17. Beuck, Petra

18. Heinz, Agnes

19. Bauer, Miriam

20. Rabe, Anne

21. Lauermann, Ruth
22. Schommer, Jana
23. Contier, Ellen

24. Kapp, Karin

25. Horras, Susanne
26. Dresen, Simone

27. Schmitt-Runco, Tina
28. Zimmer, Manuela
29. Brausch, Elisabeth
30. Keilen, Bettina

31. Houy, Nicole

Verein/Ort

DJK Dudweiler Triathleten
Tri-team Kaiserstuhl

SC lllingen

CA Dudelange

LV Merzig

Tennisclub Mitlosheim

LV Merzig

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg e.V.
TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg e.V.
TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg e.V.

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal
ohne Verein

LAZ Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler
TV Rehlingen
LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

LS G Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
1.M20
2.MU18
3.MU18
1.w20
1.MU20
4.MU18
1.MU18
2.MU20
1.W50
1.wu20
2.W20
3.W20
1.wW60
4.W20
1.wW45
1.wW30
1.W35
1.W55
2.W30
5.W20
2.W55
2.Wu20
3.W55
2.W60
2.W35
1.w40
2.W45
2.W40
4.W55
2.W50
3.W40

Zeit
14:42
15:01
15:21
16:11
16:44
17:00
17:08
17:37
18:01
18:14
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:55
20:04
21:49
21:55
21:57
22:13
22:15
23:18
23:54
23:59
24:21
24:24
24:45
25:20
25:37
25:47
28:34
28:38

Seite 5

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 04.05.2024


http://www.lc-schmelz.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

6 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Irsch, Benjamin

2.  Trampert, Uwe

3. Wallrich, Marc

4. Mdinnich, Martin

5. Kiefer, Jochen

6. Grill, Fabian

7. Lang, Tammo

8. Honsel, Peter

9. Vonerden, Andreas
10. Altmeier, Frank

11. Trampert, Stefan
12. Weber, Stephan

13. Klein, Andreas

14. Maurer, Timo

15. Stranen, Dan

16. Bastuck, Jorg

17. Jungfer, Achim

18. Scherer, Peter

19. Koch, Marcus

20. Lippert, Reinhard
21. Lahmer, Stefan

22. Baldauf, Peter

23. Sauer, Christian

24. Skorupa, Markus
25. Seger, Yannic

26. Kohlwey, Torsten
27. Poth, Bernd

28. Kiefer, Udo

29. Penkhues, Otto

30. Hingsammer, Martin
31. Giersberg, Burkhard
32. Karczewski, Matthias
33. Hell, Thomas

34. Kleber, Bernhard
35. Dresen, Jorg

36. Schnur, Frank

37. Paulus, Christof

38. Gasper, Norbert

39. Zipfler, Werner

40. Neurath, Wolfgang
41. Schmitt, Markus

42. Herrmann, Johannes
43. Freymuth, Jirgen
44. Fercho, Helmut

45. Altmeyer, Peter

46. Grissmer, Manfred
47. Rousselange, Joachim
48. Ronzoschek, Lars

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

LTF Theeltal

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

TV Lebach

LG Berus

LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Dippenweiler

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LV Merzig

LTF Theeltal

TV EIm

LTF Theeltal

LSG Saarlouis

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LTF Theeltal

LV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

IAC Diren

TV Lebach

TV EIm

ohne Verein

LG Berus

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.mM45
1.M20
1.M40
2.M20
3.M20
2.M30
2.M45
2.M40
3.M40
1.M35
1.M50
1.M55
3.M45
2.M50
4.M40
4.M45
5.M40
5.M45
1.M60
3.M50
2.M60
6.M45
6.M40
4.M20
7.M45
8.M45
2.M55
3.M55
9.M45
4.M55
5.M55
2.M35
1.M65
7.M40
8.M40
5.M20
3.M60
6.M55
1.M70

10.M45
1.M75
2.M65
4.M60

11.mM45
2.M75
4.M50
12.M45

Zeit
23:04
23:13
23:21
23:32
23:45
23:57
24.03
24:17
24:46
24:58
25:39
26:04
26:30
26:39
26:47
26:56
26:58
27:08
27:11
27:20
27:47
27:59
28:00
28:07
28:48
29:04
29:30
29:40
29:56
30:07
30:14
30:16
30:18
30:29
31:18
31:42
31:50
32:43
33:40
34.08
34:13
34:52
35:23
35:42
37:05
38:29
41:06
41:33
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40. Schmelzer Crosslauf (Schmelz) am 29.01.2017

12.55 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Zimmer, Dennis
2. Staudinger, Maik
3. Rauber, Peter
4. Grof3, Michael
5. Bierbrauer, Christian
6. Schweitzer, Ralf
7. Lewe, Simon
8. Bonner, Stephan
9. Busche, Manfred
10. Seger, Yannic
11. Mertes, Silke
12. Hoyler, Rudolf
13. Serf, Karl-Heinrich
14. Grill, Fabian
15. Schnubel, Marcel
16. Braun, Ralf
17. Hell, Thomas

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

SRL Triathlon Koblenz
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Mullen Racing Team
ohne Verein

LTF Marpingen

TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
LLG Wustweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Mullen Racing Team
Run4Fun Bubingen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

ohne Verein

LTF Theeltal

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M30
1.M35
1.mM45
1.mM40
1.M50
2.M45
1.M55
2.M20
2.W40
1.M60
2.M60
3.M20
2.M55
3.M55
2.M35

Zeit
46:52
51:15
54:38
57.08
59:04

1.01:34
1:02:09
1.02:24
1.04:20
1.05:34
1:05:56
1:06:13
1:09:01
1:09:07
1:09:41
1:10:49
1:11:19
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